
= Famous! The People’s favourites= Vegetarian

EXTRA HOT
Only for the extremely brave... Or stupid. 
Proceed with caution

HOT
Tease your taste-buds with a 
mouth-watering inferno.

MILD
The perfect blend of spices.

LEMON & CHILLI
Zesty lemon & chilli for an exceptional 
taste experience.

LEMON & HERB
A lot of people order this ok... it’s fine!

MEAL

Five pieces of grilled piri piri chicken strips.
Chicken Strips 7.004.50

Five pieces of grilled piri piri chicken wings.
Chicken Wings 6.504.00

Spicy rice served with diced chicken, salad & 
special sauces. Served with flatbread.

Rice Box 8.00

Crispy romaine lettuce, tender grilled chicken 
strips, croutons, served with sides of parmesan 
cheese & caesar dressing.

Chicken Caesar Salad 8.00

ON ITS
OWN

1/4 Grilled Chicken 6.504.00

1/2 Grilled Chicken 8.506.00

Whole Grilled Chicken 13.0010.50

Two boneless chicken breasts grilled to 
perfection. Served with salad.

Chicken Butterfly 8.506.00

REGULAR LARGE

Fries 2.501.50

Piri Fries 3.502.50

Potato Wedges 3.502.50

Onion Rings 3.002.00

Garlic Bread (add cheese +1.00) 4.003.00

Spicy Rice 4.003.00

Coleslaw 4.003.00

Sautéed Veggies 4.003.00

Mash Potato 4.003.00

Corn on the Cob 2.501.50

Chilli Corn on the Cob 3.002.00

Side Salad 3.502.50

Fries topped with a warm cheese sauce & flamin’ hot cheetos.
Cheesy Cheeto Fries 4.50

Smashin’ Prawns
Vanamei prawns coated in batter, deep fried and tossed in 
our house Smashin’ sauce.

8.00

12.00
Four pieces of tender baby lamb chops grilled & coated in 
a lemon & chilli sauce.

Baby Lamb Chops

8.50
Crispy tortillas topped with chicken, cheese, jalapeños 
& salsa.

Loaded Nachos (Great for Sharing!)

4.00
Five pieces of flame-grilled chicken wings.
Grilled Chicken Wings

Tortilla wrap with falafel, hummus, 
lettuce, cucumber & garlic sauce.

7.505.00Falafel & Hummus Wrap

Veggie bean patty, cheese slice, lettuce, 
cucumber, ketchup & mayo.

Veggie Burger

3.50Sweet Potato Fries
3.50Cheesy Mash

MEALON ITS
OWN

1/4 grilled chicken, 2 grilled wings, 2 lamb chops, 
mashed potatoes & sautéed veggies.

Protein Plate 14.00
MEAL FOR 1

Whole grilled chicken, 10 grilled wings,  2 sides
and 2 drinks of your choice.

Single Platter 24.00
MEAL FOR 2

1/2 grilled chicken, 4 grilled wings, 2 burgers, 
2 sides and 2 drinks of your choice.

Chico’s & Chica’s Platter 26.00
PERFECT FOR 2

2 whole grilled chickens, 10 grilled wings, 4 burgers,
4 sides and 4 drinks of your choice.

La Familia Platter 60.00
MEAL FOR 4-6

Choose any side, and 
simply pay the differenceLevel Up Your Meal!

Add Jalapeños + 0.50

3.00
Three pieces of perfectly baked garlic bread.
Garlic Bread

Add Cheese + 1.00

Two soft tortillas filled with chicken, onions & peppers, 
toasted with cheese and finished with a hint of piri piri.

Quesadillas 8.00

Add Jalapeños + 0.50

Double Your Meat + 2.50

Two smashed 3oz Aberdeen Angus beef 
patties, American cheese, caramelised 
onions and Chico’s secret smash sauce 
served in a legendary toasted potato roll.

The Legendary Chico’s Smash Burger 11.008.50

2 x 45g beef patties, 2 cheese slices, 
sautéed onions, gherkins and Chico’s special 
sauce served in a toasted bun.

Spicy Double Cheeseburger 6.003.50

2 x 45g beef patties, 2 cheese slices, 
sautéed onions, gherkins & ketchup served 
in a toasted bun.

Classic Double Cheeseburger 6.003.50

2 x 45g beef patties, 2 cheese slices, 
sautéed onions, gherkins, lettuce & special 
burger sauce in a double cut bun.

Big Daddy 7.004.50

6oz beef patty, chicken rashers, cheese, 
sautéed onions, lettuce, mayo & habanero 
chilli jam in a toasted seeded bap.

El Chico Gourmet 9.507.00

Grilled chicken breast, cheese, garlic mayo, 
lettuce, red onions & cucumber, served in a 
toasted seeded bap.

Grilled Piri Piri Chicken Burger 8.506.00

Marinated, tender chicken tikka thigh fillet 
(chopped) , lettuce, cucumber, red onion, and 
mayo served in a toasted tortilla wrap.

Chick ‘n’ Tikka Wrap 8.005.50

Grilled chicken strips, lettuce, cucumber, 
red onions & creamy mayo, serviced in a 
toasted tortilla wrap..

Piri Piri Chicken Wrap 7.505.00

Marinated chicken tikka thigh fillet with 
cheese, lettuce, cucumber, red onions & 
creamy mayo, served in a toasted seeded bap.

Chick ‘n’ Tikka Thigh Burger 9.507.00

MEALON ITS
OWN

&

Grilled Strips 4.00

Mini Grilled Chicken Burger 4.00

Mini Cheese Burger 4.00

6 Chicken Nuggets 4.00

3 Grilled Wings 4.00

All kids meals are served with
small fries & Capri Sun orange.

Four tasty pieces of grilled halloumi.
Grilled Halloumi 4.00

4pcs

3.50
Traditional chickpea hummus served with a toasted flatbread.
Hummus & Toasted Flatbread

Extra Flatbread + 1.00Extra Flatbread + 1.00

Add Cheese + 1.00

Soft tortilla wrap stuffed with tender chicken strips, spicy 
rice, red kidney beans & salsa.

Burrito de Chico’s 8.00

All meals are served with regular fries and a drink of your choice!

MEAL
ON ITS

OWN

7.004.50

NEW

NEW

Fries topped with smashed beef patties, mozzarella cheese 
and special sauce.

Smashed Beef Loaded Fries 6.50NEW

Cheesy Fries 3.50

Our chilli fries topped with shredded chicken, 
mozzarella cheese and special sauce.

6.00Chilli Loaded Fries NEW

Marinated pan-cooked chicken breast with cheese, Chico’s 
special mushroom sauce, creamy mash & sautéed veggies.

Chef’s Special 9.50

Shredded chicken thigh marinated in special tikka spices, 
folded in our famous flatbread with garlic & spicy sauce.

Chick ‘n’ Tikka Flatbread 8.00

Fries topped with shredded chicken, mozzarella 
cheese & special sauce.

Famous Chico’s Loaded Fries 5.00

Fries tossed in special homemade chilli sauce.
Chilli Chips 3.50

Halloumi cheese, sliced and coated in homemade batter, 
deep-fried and served with a chilli jam.

Halloumi Fries 4.00



Please inform a member of staff, 
regarding any food allergens 
prior to placing your order.

ALL MEAT IS 
HALAL & HMC 
CERTIFIED.


